User Guide
Circular Muck Skip
User Guide  - Circular Muck Skip
3
Product Information
Overview
The Conquip Circular Muck Skip is a traditional crane lift skip used for muck and
waste removal. It is fitted with safety catches which are disengaged by hand
allowing the skip to self tip and empty automatically.
Key Benefits
•	 Skip empties automatically in response to the centre of gravity of the bale
arm, removing the need for an operator to be in the dangerous discharge
zone.
•	 Large capacity, easy method of transporting muck and waste across sites.
User Guide  - Circular Muck Skip
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Circular Muck Skip 100 CA109-00100
Circular Muck Skip 250 CA109-00250
Circular Muck Skip 500 CA109-00500
Circular Muck Skip 750 CA109-00750
Circular Muck Skip 1000 CA109-01000
Product Code Height Height with
bale arm Width Weight WLL1 Capacity
CA109-00100 580mm 920mm 740mm 34kg 200kg 100 litre
CA109-00250 770mm 1170mm 940mm 50kg 500kg 250 litre